

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2048 OF 2010

M/S. HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPN LTD.
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

GOVIND RAO & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 4355 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Raina,Adv.
In CA 2048 Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Kishore Rawat,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Dua ,Adv
Mr. Ashwani Garg,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.

For R-5 in CA 4355 Mr. A.K. Raina,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal admitted for hearing.
Interim order to continue till the disposal of the
appeal.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master