

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4355/2010

M/S KITCHEN QUEEN GAS TRADERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVINDRAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. M. K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the Ld.counsel for the appellant has filed the statement of case. The respondent Nos. 1,4,5 and 6 shall file the statement of case within a period of 35 days.

List again on 5.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar**SB**